
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS
AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE
FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST,
AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Paul Farrell

Friday, 5 June 2009 2

67792

76774

281822

292766

346832

346848

347004

352464

360588

360676

368044

368987

382354

390322

391353

399747

404847

406966

407050

407159

415963

425162

425192

425194

425207

425233

425234

425254

425290

425332

425341

425351

425360

425378

425406

425455

425468

425491

425499

444981

444990

445001

445019

445020

445063

445076

445098

445125

445147

445173

445184

445186

445197

445198

445213

445247

SOGETI IRELAND LIMITED

RICO (IRELAND) LIMITED

CM AUTOPARTS LIMITED

BAMVILLE TRADING LIMITED

ALLUMINATIONS CONSULTING
LIMITED

JMT & ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BERT CALLAGHAN LIMITED

TOP TILES (LONGFORD) LIMITED

IRISH SCOOTER RETAIL LIMITED

ASHETOWN INNS LIMITED

CCP NOMINEES LIMITED

SAMBODINOS LIMITED

SHARPEYE MEDIA SERVICES
LIMITED

OMARTON LIMITED

RUTLAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GRIP IMAGES LIMITED

SUGANDHA LIMITED

GALCAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

V DOHERTY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

HAIR AND BEAUTY ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

PROPERTY REGENERATION IRELAND
LIMITED

LEVA BUILDERS LIMITED

DECORATE IT LIMITED

SIBER-EAST (IRELAND) LIMITED

SMILE CHILDCARE LIMITED

PRINT24 ONLINE LIMITED

JULKARNIN TAREN ENTERPRISE
LIMITED

VELOX SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

SOLRIPE LIMITED

DOWNSTOWN LANDFILL SITE
LIMITED

GORT FITNESS LIMITED

THE SOFT VOICE CLUB LIMITED

TARA COMMUNITY LIMITED

SALLYGAP PROPERTIES LIMITED

DAVIS STREET (MANAGEMENT)
COMPANY LIMITED

SANTRY BUDGET FURNITURE
LIMITED

JUR-BUD LIMITED

PARK VIEW INN LIMITED

VIMIO (MIDDLE EAST) LIMITED

LIBTES MAGNA LIMITED

CL-ONE CORPORATION LIMITED

QSONG VENTURES INTERNATIONAL
TRADE CO. LIMITED

RONRIK RECRUITMENT LIMITED

TENNYSON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

SGP CONTRACTING LIMITED

LINDA PARALEGAL SERVICES
LIMITED

168 C&R BUILDING CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

AUSTIN & PATRICK TRANSPORT
LIMITED

MCKENDRICK PLACE COMPANY
LIMITED

CHISLERS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

TURKISH-IRISH BUSINESS
DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION
(TIBDA) LIMITED

R.M. GROUND WORK AND PLANT
HIRE LIMITED

GALACROSS LIMITED

FILESTAR LIMITED

GABBALA BUILDERS AND
DECORATORS LIMITED

XPYDA LIMITED

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

31-MAY-09

Company
Number

Company
Name

Company
Number

Company
Name

Struck
Off

Struck
Off



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

3

Paul Farrell

Friday, 5 June 2009 3

445252 FARBILL CARPENTRY SERVICES
LIMITED

31-MAY-09

Company
Number

Company
Name

Company
Number

Company
Name

Struck
Off

Struck
Off


