NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	
67792	SOGETI IRELAND LIMITED	31-MAY-09	425332	DOWNSTOWN LANDFILL SITE LIMITED	31-MAY-09	
76774	RICO (IRELAND) LIMITED	31-MAY-09	425341	425341 GORT FITNESS LIMITED		
281822	CM AUTOPARTS LIMITED	31-MAY-09	425351	THE SOFT VOICE CLUB LIMITED	31-MAY-09	
292766	BAMVILLE TRADING LIMITED	31-MAY-09	425360	425360 TARA COMMUNITY LIMITED		
346832	ALLUMINATIONS CONSULTING LIMITED	31-MAY-09	425378	425378 SALLYGAP PROPERTIES LIMITED		
346848	JMT & ASSOCIATES LIMITED	31-MAY-09	425406	425406 DAVIS STREET (MANAGEMENT) COMPANY LIMITED		
347004	BERT CALLAGHAN LIMITED	31-MAY-09	425455	425455 SANTRY BUDGET FURNITURE		
352464	TOP TILES (LONGFORD) LIMITED	31-MAY-09		LIMITED		
360588	IRISH SCOOTER RETAIL LIMITED	31-MAY-09	425468	JUR-BUD LIMITED	31-MAY-09	
360676	ASHETOWN INNS LIMITED	31-MAY-09	425491	PARK VIEW INN LIMITED	31-MAY-09	
368044	CCP NOMINEES LIMITED	31-MAY-09	425499	VIMIO (MIDDLE EAST) LIMITED	31-MAY-09	
368987	SAMBODINOS LIMITED	31-MAY-09	444981	LIBTES MAGNA LIMITED	31-MAY-09	
382354	SHARPEYE MEDIA SERVICES LIMITED	31-MAY-09		CL-ONE CORPORATION LIMITED	31-MAY-09	
390322	OMARTON LIMITED	31-MAY-09	445001	QSONG VENTURES INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO. LIMITED	31-MAY-09	
391353	RUTLAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED	31-MAY-09	445019	445019 RONRIK RECRUITMENT LIMITED		
399747	GRIP IMAGES LIMITED	31-MAY-09	445020	445020 TENNYSON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED		
404847	SUGANDHA LIMITED	31-MAY-09	445063	445063 SGP CONTRACTING LIMITED		
406966	GALCAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	31-MAY-09	445076	445076 LINDA PARALEGAL SERVICES LIMITED		
407050	V DOHERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	31-MAY-09	445098	168 C&R BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED	31-MAY-09	
407159	HAIR AND BEAUTY ASSOCIATION LIMITED	31-MAY-09	445125	AUSTIN & PATRICK TRANSPORT LIMITED	31-MAY-09	
415963	PROPERTY REGENERATION IRELAND LIMITED	31-MAY-09	445147	MCKENDRICK PLACE COMPANY LIMITED	31-MAY-09	
425162	LEVA BUILDERS LIMITED	31-MAY-09	445173	CHISLERS INVESTMENTS LIMITED	31-MAY-09	
425192	DECORATE IT LIMITED	31-MAY-09	445184	TURKISH-IRISH BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION	31-MAY-09	
425194	SIBER-EAST (IRELAND) LIMITED	31-MAY-09	44840<	(TIBDA) LIMITED	21 34437 00	
425207	SMILE CHILDCARE LIMITED	31-MAY-09	445186	R.M. GROUND WORK AND PLANT HIRE LIMITED	31-MAY-09	
425233	PRINT24 ONLINE LIMITED	31-MAY-09	445197	445197 GALACROSS LIMITED		
425234	JULKARNIN TAREN ENTERPRISE LIMITED	31-MAY-09	445198	445198 FILESTAR LIMITED		
425254	VELOX SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	31-MAY-09	445213	445213 GABBALA BUILDERS AND DECORATORS LIMITED		
425290	SOLRIPE LIMITED	31-MAY-09	445247	XPYDA LIMITED	31-MAY-09	

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
445252	FARBILL CARPENTRY SERVICES LIMITED	31-MAY-09			